
Statistische Tabelle
(nach 2 Gängen)

Jungschwingertag Herzogenbuchsee
Thörigen, 07.04.2018

Herzogenbuchsee ©2023 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 08.05.2023 14:46 Seite 1/4

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Bolz Pascal (2003) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Mosimann Simon (2003) 20.00

+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 20.00

+ Bachmann Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Loretan Joel (2004) 10.00

1 a Aebersold Adrian (2003) 19.75
+ Isch David (2003) 9.75
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 10.00

1 b Aebersold Fabian (2003) 19.75
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 9.75

1 c Burri Alain (2003) 19.75
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 10.00

1 Iseli Janis (2003) 19.75
+ Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 10.00
+ Imboden Levin (2003) 9.75

1 Imboden Lorenz (2004) 19.50
+ Grossenbacher Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75

1 Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 19.00
- Künzi Patrik (2004) 9.00
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 10.00

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 18.75
- Walther Reto (2003) 8.75
+ Cadonau Loris (2004) 10.00

1 a Künzi Patrik (2004) 18.50
- Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.75
+ Grossenbacher Remo (2004) 9.75

1 b Walther Reto (2003) 18.50
- Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Sven (2003) 18.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00

1 a Hänni Tobias (2004) 18.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 b Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 18.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
+ Bösiger Kenny (2003) 10.00

1 a Imboden Levin (2003) 18.50
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 b Isch David (2003) 18.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 10.00

1 Loretan Joel (2004) 18.50
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 10.00
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 a Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 10.00
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 b Nussbaum Florian (2004) 18.50
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 10.00
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 18.50
+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.75
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.75

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

1 Zimmermann David (2003) 18.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00
o Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.50

2 a Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 18.25
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 9.75

2 b Berger Philipp (2003) 18.25
+ Wenger Mathias (2003) 9.75
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50

1 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 18.25
o Burri Alain (2003) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 9.75

1 Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 18.25
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Burri Alain (2003) 8.50

1 a Unternährer Pablo (2003) 18.25
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 b Wenger Mathias (2003) 18.25
o Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 9.75

1 Bachmann Samuel (2004) 17.25
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50
- Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 a Bösiger Kenny (2003) 17.25
- Mosimann Reto (2003) 8.75
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

1 b Cadonau Loris (2004) 17.25
- Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.75
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 c Gerber Adrian (2004) 17.25
o Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.50
- Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.75

1 Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 17.25
- Cadonau Loris (2004) 8.75
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

1 Mosimann Reto (2003) 17.25
- Bösiger Kenny (2003) 8.75
o Wenger Mathias (2003) 8.50
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1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 17.00
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

1 Grossenbacher Remo (2004) 17.00
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50

1 a Hodel Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 b Jakob Robin (2003) 17.00
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50
o Isch David (2003) 8.50

1 Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 8.50
o Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Schürch Florian (2003) 17.00
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 17.00
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 20.00

+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00

 
1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 20.00

+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

 
1 Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 19.75

+ Jordi Silas (2008) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Galli Silvan (2007) 19.75
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75
+ Huggler Etienne (2007) 10.00

1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 19.75
+ Ryser Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.75
+ Schenk Kilian (2008) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 19.50
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 19.50
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 9.75
+ Häni Michael (2007) 9.75

1 b Zürcher Florian (2007) 19.50
+ Kamber Hansueli (2007) 9.75
+ Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.00
+ Brucker Carlo (2007) 9.75

1 a Francioni Ramiro (2007) 18.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

1 b Gerber Dario (2007) 18.50
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 Schenk Kilian (2008) 18.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 10.00

1 a Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 10.00

1 b Schwarz Stefan (2008) 18.50
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50
+ Ryser Timo (2008) 10.00

1 Stucki Marcel (2008) 18.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.50
+ Brucker Carlo (2007) 10.00
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
+ Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.75
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 18.25
+ Bader Marek (2007) 9.75
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 Häni Michael (2007) 18.25
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 9.75
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Huggler Etienne (2007) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 a Jordi Silas (2008) 18.25
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 9.75

1 b Kamber Hansueli (2007) 18.25
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75

1 c Lauper Tobias (2007) 18.25
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 18.25
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 18.25
+ Francioni Ramiro (2007) 9.75
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.00
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.00
- Gerber Andi (2007) 9.00

2 Gerber Andi (2007) 17.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.00

1 Ryser Timo (2008) 17.25
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.75

2 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Kamber Hansueli (2007) 8.50

1 Bader Marek (2007) 17.00
o Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

1 Brucker Carlo (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Tim (2008) 17.00
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 b Fiechter Nino (2008) 17.00
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Schenk Kilian (2008) 8.50

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Minder Kilian (2007) 17.00
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 Sommer Mischa (2008) 17.00
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
o Jordi Silas (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 20.00

+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Sutter Julian (2010) 10.00

 
1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 20.00

+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00
+ Schärer Niklas (2009) 10.00

 
1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 19.75

+ Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.75

1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 19.50
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 9.75
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.75

1 a Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.50
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Friedli Simon (2009) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 19.50
+ Berchtold Luan (2009) 9.75
+ Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75
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1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 18.75
- Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.75
+ Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Lars (2010) 18.50
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

1 Jordi Mauro (2009) 18.50
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Mooser Eothenn (2009) 18.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.75
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 9.75

1 Schmid Jonas (2009) 18.50
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 10.00
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 Sutter Julian (2010) 18.50
+ Binz Luca (2009) 10.00
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Unternährer Armando (2010) 18.50
o Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 a Fankhauser Roland (2010) 18.25
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 9.75

1 b Friedli Simon (2009) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Roland (2010) 9.75
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 c Gafner Leon (2010) 18.25
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50
+ Schärer Niklas (2009) 9.75

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 18.25
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
+ Binz Luca (2009) 9.75

1 Berchtold Luan (2009) 17.25
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
- Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.75

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 17.25
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
- Berchtold Luan (2009) 8.75

1 Mathys Sebastian (2009) 17.25
- Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.75
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

1 Binz Luca (2009) 17.00
o Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 17.00
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
o Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.50

1 Schärer Niklas (2009) 17.00
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

1 Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 17.00
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Wüthrich Christian (2005) 20.00

+ Haas Fabian (2006) 10.00
+ Rösch Noah (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 20.00

+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00
+ Michel Paul (2005) 10.00

 
1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 19.75

+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 10.00
+ Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.75

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 19.75
+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00

1 a Kuhn Silvan (2006) 19.75
+ Amiet Joel (2006) 10.00
+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 9.75

1 b Michel Gabriel (2006) 19.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75

1 a Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 19.75
+ Thomann Lauro (2005) 9.75
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 10.00

1 b Widmer Simon (2006) 19.75
+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 10.00
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Flury Nils (2005) 19.50
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 Moser Michael (2005) 19.00
- Sutter Samuel (2005) 9.00
+ Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00

1 Stucki Fabian (2005) 19.00
- Iseli Noel (2005) 9.00
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

2 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 18.75
- Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.75
+ Amiet Joel (2006) 10.00

1 Strub Claudio (2005) 18.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
+ Blatter Joel (2006) 10.00

1 a Sutter Samuel (2005) 18.75
- Moser Michael (2005) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 10.00

1 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.75
- Strub Claudio (2005) 8.75
+ Weber Raphael (2006) 10.00

2 a Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 18.50
- Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.75
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 9.75

2 b Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.50
- Blatter Joel (2006) 8.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75

2 c Iseli Noel (2005) 18.50
- Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.75
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ Weber Raphael (2006) 10.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Francioni Patricio (2005) 18.50
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 10.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 Huggler Jannick (2005) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 10.00
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 18.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Falch Toni (2006) 10.00

1 Künsch Michael (2006) 18.50
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Tschumi Mathias (2006) 10.00

1 Michel Paul (2005) 18.50
+ Tschumi Mathias (2006) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Rosati Marvin (2005) 18.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 10.00

1 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.50
+ Rosati Marvin (2005) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 18.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50
+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 10.00

1 Haas Fabian (2006) 18.25
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
+ Nellen Cedric (2006) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.25
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 a Lehmann Fabian (2005) 18.25
+ Künsch Michael (2006) 9.75
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50

1 b Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 Rösch Noah (2005) 18.25
+ Falch Toni (2006) 9.75
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

1 Strahm Markus (2005) 18.25
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 9.75
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1 a Thomann Lauro (2005) 18.25
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 9.75

1 b Unternährer Diego (2006) 18.25
+ Nellen Cedric (2006) 9.75
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Blatter Joel (2006) 17.25
- Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.75
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

1 Amiet Joel (2006) 17.00
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 a Bader Tobias (2005) 17.00
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50

1 b Berchtold Luca (2005) 17.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50

1 Falch Toni (2006) 17.00
o Rösch Noah (2005) 8.50
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 17.00
o Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.50
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 Fornerod Léonard (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 17.00
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50

1 a Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 17.00
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50
o Rosati Marvin (2005) 8.50

1 b Maurer Quentin (2006) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Nellen Cedric (2006) 17.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
o Haas Fabian (2006) 8.50

1 Rentsch Florian (2005) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

1 a Tschumi Mathias (2006) 17.00
o Michel Paul (2005) 8.50
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50

1 b Weber Raphael (2006) 17.00
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50


